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Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julia Baker Faculty 5061 juliabaker@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2019

Ms. cayleigh York Student cgyork42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Caitryn Craig Student cmcraig42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Natalie Bastian Student nkbastian42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Skyla Peek Student sklooper42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Courtney Fowler Student cmf81398@gmail.com 2019
Mr. Austin Barry Student akbarry42@students.tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Mason Hilliard Student mmhilliard42@students.tntech.edu 2019

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Sharon Huo

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE
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